1996 Ninja" ZX"-6R Kawasaki
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1996 Ninja" ZX"-6R
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME

LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)

PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13169)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)

FITTING (Ref # 92005)

FITTING (Ref # 92005A)

FITTING (Ref # 92005B)

SCREW (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,5X14 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW (Ref # 92009B)

NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081A)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST CNT (Ref # 92081B)
COLLAR,4X5.2X9.6 (Ref # 92143)
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92144)
BOLT,5X305 (Ref # 92150)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170)

TUBE,7.3X12.5X380 (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,7X11X10 (Ref # 92191)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003A)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003B)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011A)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011B)
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011C)

PART NUMBER

13168-1483
13169-1965
16021-1205
92001-1998
92005-1294
92005-1306
92005-1312
92009-1262
92009-1591
92009-1597
92015-1259
92022-1199
92037-1531
92081-1620
92081-1621
92081-1622
92143-1265
92144-1547
92150-1211
92170-1051
92190-1410
92191-1013
15003-1216
15003-1217
15003-1218
15011-1069
15011-1070
15011-1071
15011-1072

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1996 Ninia“ ZX"-6R Kawasaki
l Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011D) 15011-1073 1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011E) 15011-1074 1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011F) 15011-1075 1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011G) 15011-1076 1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011H) 15011-1077 1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011I) 15011-1078 1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011)) 15011-1079 1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011K) 15011-1080 1
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