



# 1996 Ninja® ZX™-6R

## PARTS LIST

### Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)	13168-1483	1
PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13169)	13169-1965	1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-1205	1
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)	92001-1998	3
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1294	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1306	2
FITTING (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1312	2
SCREW (Ref # 92009)	92009-1262	3
SCREW,5X14 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1591	8
SCREW (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1597	1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1259	1
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)	92022-1199	6
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1531	4
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081)	92081-1620	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081A)	92081-1621	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST CNT (Ref # 92081B)	92081-1622	2
COLLAR,4X5.2X9.6 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1265	1
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92144)	92144-1547	1
BOLT,5X305 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1211	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170)	92170-1051	1
TUBE,7.3X12.5X380 (Ref # 92190)	92190-1410	1
TUBE,7X11X10 (Ref # 92191)	92191-1013	2
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003)	15003-1216	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003A)	15003-1217	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003B)	15003-1218	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011)	15011-1069	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011A)	15011-1070	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011B)	15011-1071	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011C)	15011-1072	1

# 1996 Ninja<sup>®</sup> ZX<sup>™</sup>-6R

## PARTS LIST

### Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011D)	15011-1073	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011E)	15011-1074	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011F)	15011-1075	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011G)	15011-1076	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011H)	15011-1077	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011I)	15011-1078	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15011J)	15011-1079	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15011K)	15011-1080	1